
PARTENZE DA
DEPARTURES FROM

CADENABBIA

PARTENZE DA
DEPARTURES FROM

MENAGGIO

PARTENZE DA
DEPARTURES FROM

BELLAGIO

PARTENZE DA
DEPARTURES FROM

VARENNA

(Q
ua

dr
o 
5)  

 
  

 
 

 
 

 
  

 
 

 
  

 
 

FE
ST

IV
I-
 H
OL

ID
AY

S
SE

RV
IZ
IO
 T
RA

GH
ET

TO
/F
ER

RY
 “V

AR
IA
NT

E 
TR

EM
EZ

ZI
NA

”

pe
r /
 to

 B
EL

LA
GI
O

(te
m
po

 d
i p

er
co

rre
nz
a 
/ j
ou

rn
ey
 ti
m
e 
~1

0’)
Co

rs
e

B2
02

B2
04

B2
06

B2
08

B2
10

B2
12

B2
14

B1
26

B2
18

B2
20

B2
22

B2
24

B2
26

B2
28

B2
30

B2
32

B2
34

6.
00

6.
35

7.
05

7.
40

8.
10

8.
45

9.
20

9.
55

10
.3
0

11
.1
0

11
.5
0

12
.3
0

13
.1
0

13
.4
0

14
.1
0

14
.4
5

15
.2
0

Co
rs
e

B2
36

B2
38

B2
40

B2
42

B2
44

B2
46

B2
48

B2
50

T2
82

B2
52

B2
54

B2
56

B2
58

B2
60

B2
62

B2
64

B2
66

15
.5
0

16
.2
0

17
.0
0

17
.3
5

18
.1
0

18
.4
0

19
.1
0

19
.4
0

19
.5
5

20
.3
5

21
.0
5

21
.3
5

22
.0
5

22
.3
5

23
.0
5

23
.3
5

00
.0
5

Co
rs
e

pe
r /
 to

 V
AR

EN
NA

(te
m
po

 d
i p

er
co

rre
nz
a 
/ j
ou

rn
ey
 ti
m
e 
~3

0’)
Co

rs
e

pe
r /
 to

 B
EL

LA
GI
O

(te
m
po

 d
i p

er
co

rre
nz
a 
/ j
ou

rn
ey
 ti
m
e 
~1

5’)
Co

rs
e

T2
65

B2
73

T2
69

B2
75

T2
71

T2
73

B2
79

T2
75

B2
81

T2
77

B2
83

T2
79

B2
85

T2
81

B2
87

8.2
5x

9.5
0x

10
.25

x
11
.10

x
11
.45

x
13
.40

x
14
.25

x
15
.00

x
15
.45

x
16
.20

x
17
.05

x
17
.40

x
18
.25

x
19
.00

x
19
.50

x
Co

rs
e

pe
r /
 to

 V
AR

EN
NA

(te
m
po

 d
i p

er
co

rre
nz
a 
/ j
ou

rn
ey
 ti
m
e 
~1

5’)
Co

rs
e

T2
65

B2
71

B2
73

T2
69

B2
75

T2
71

B2
77

T2
73

B2
79

T2
75

B2
81

T2
77

B2
83

T2
79

B2
85

T2
81

B2
87

8.
25

9.
10

9.
50

10
.2
5

11
.1
0

11
.4
5

12
.3
0

13
.4
0

14
.2
5

15
.0
0

15
.4
5

16
.2
0

17
.0
5

17
.4
0

18
.2
5

19
.0
0

19
.5
0

Co
rs
e

pe
r /
 to

 C
AD

EN
AB

BI
A

(te
m
po

 d
i p

er
co

rre
nz
a 
/ j
ou

rn
ey
 ti
m
e 
~1

0’)
Co

rs
e

B2
01

B2
03

B2
05

B2
07

B2
09

B2
11

B2
13

B2
15

B2
17

B2
19

B2
21

B2
23

B2
25

B2
27

B2
29

B2
31

B2
23

5.
45

6.
15

6.
50

7.
20

7.
55

8.
25

9.
00

9.
35

10
.1
5

10
.5
0

11
.3
0

12
.1
0

12
.5
0

13
.2
5

13
.5
5

14
.3
0

15
.0
0

Co
rs
e

B2
35

B2
37

B2
39

B2
41

B2
43

B2
45

B2
47

B2
49

T2
81

B2
51

T2
83

B2
53

B2
55

B2
57

B2
59

B2
61

B2
63

15
.3
5

16
.0
5

16
.4
0

17
.2
0

17
.5
0

18
.2
5

18
.5
5

19
.2
5

19
.4
0

19
.5
5

20
.1
0

20
.5
0

21
.2
0

21
.5
0

22
.2
0

22
.5
0

23
.2
0

Co
rs
e

B2
65

23
.5
0

pe
r /
 to

 M
EN

AG
GI
O

(te
m
po

 d
i p

er
co

rre
nz
a 
/ j
ou

rn
ey
 ti
m
e 
~1

5’)
Co

rs
e

T2
64

B2
70

T2
68

B2
74

T2
70

B2
76

T2
72

B2
78

T2
74

B2
80

T2
76

B2
82

T2
78

B2
84

T2
80

B2
86

7.5
0 x

8.3
0 x

9.4
5 x

10
.30

x
11
.05

x
11
.50

x
12
.25

x
13
.45

x
14
.20

x
15
.05

x
15
.40

x
16
..2
5 x

17
.00

x
17
.45

x
18
.20

x
19
.05

x
Co

rs
e

pe
r /
 to

 V
AR

EN
NA

(te
m
po

 d
i p

er
co

rre
nz
a 
/ j
ou

rn
ey
 ti
m
e 
~1

5’)
Co

rs
e

T2
62

T2
64

B2
70

T2
66

T2
68

B2
74

T2
70

B2
76

T2
72

B2
78

T2
74

B2
80

T2
76

B2
82

T2
78

B2
84

T2
80

7.
15

7.
50

8.
30

9.
05

9.
45

10
.3
0

11
.0
5

11
.5
0

12
.2
5

13
.4
5

14
.2
0

15
.0
5

15
.4
0

16
.2
5

17
.0
0

17
.4
5

18
.2
0

Co
rs
e

B2
86

B2
88

19
.0
5

20
.3
0

pe
r /
 to

 M
EN

AG
GI
O

(te
m
po

 d
i p

er
co

rre
nz
a 
/ j
ou

rn
ey
 ti
m
e 
~1

5’)
Co

rs
e

T2
64

B2
70

B2
72

T2
68

B2
74

T2
70

B2
76

T2
72

B2
78

T2
74

B2
80

T2
76

B2
82

T2
78

B2
84

T2
80

B2
86

8.
05

8.
50

9.
30

10
.0
5

10
.5
0

11
.2
5

12
.1
0

12
.4
5

14
.0
5

14
.4
0

15
.2
5

16
.0
0

16
.4
5

17
.2
0

18
.0
5

18
.4
0

19
.2
5

Co
rs
e

pe
r /
 to

 B
EL

LA
GI
O

(te
m
po

 d
i p

er
co

rre
nz
a 
/ j
ou

rn
ey
 ti
m
e 
~1

5’)
Co

rs
e

T2
63

T2
65

T2
67

B2
73

T2
69

B2
75

T2
71

B2
77

T2
73

B2
79

T2
75

B2
81

T2
77

B2
83

T2
79

B2
85

T2
81

7.
30

8.
45

9.
25

10
.1
0

10
.4
5

11
.3
0

12
.0
5

13
.2
5

14
.0
0

14
.4
5

15
.2
0

16
.0
5

16
.4
0

17
.2
5

18
.0
0

18
.4
5

19
.2
0

Co
rs
e

B2
87

B2
89

20
.1
0

20
.5
0

pe
r /
 to

 C
AD

EN
AB

BI
A

(te
m
po

 d
i p

er
co

rre
nz
a 
/ j
ou

rn
ey
 ti
m
e 
~3

0’)
Co

rs
e

T2
81

19
.20

u

SE
RV

IZ
IO
 T
RA

GH
ET

TO
/F
ER

RY
 “V

AR
IA
NT

E 
TR

EM
EZ

ZI
NA

”

pe
r /
 to

 B
EL

LA
GI
O

(te
m
po

 d
i p

er
co

rre
nz
a 
/ j
ou

rn
ey
 ti
m
e 
~1

0’)
Co

rs
e

B1
02

B1
04

B1
06

T1
02

T1
62

T1
04

T1
64

T1
06

T1
66

T1
08

T1
10

T1
12

T1
14

T1
16

T1
18

T1
72

T1
20

5.
00

5.
30

5.
55

6.
25

6.
40

6.
55

7.
10

7.
25

7.
45

8.
30

9.
00

9.
30

10
.0
0

10
.3
0

11
.0
0

11
.4
5

12
.0
0

Co
rs
e

T1
22

T1
24

T1
26

T1
28

T1
30

T1
32

T1
34

T1
33

6
T1

38
T1

40
T1

82
T1

42
T1

84
T1

44
T1

86
T1

46
T1

48
12

.3
0

13
.0
0

13
.3
0

14
.0
0

14
.3
0

15
.0
0

15
.3
0

16
.0
0

16
.2
5

16
.5
5

17
.1
5

17
.2
5

17
.4
5

17
.5
5

18
.1
5

18
.2
5

18
.5
5

Co
rs
e

T1
90

T1
50

B1
40

B1
42

B1
44

B1
46

B1
48

B1
50

T1
52

B1
54

B1
56

19
.0
5

19
.2
5

20
.0
5

20
.3
5

21
.1
0

21
.4
0

22
.1
0

22
.4
0

23
.1
0

23
.4
0

00
.1
0

pe
r /
 to

 V
AR

EN
NA

(te
m
po

 d
i p

er
co

rre
nz
a 
/ j
ou

rn
ey
 ti
m
e 
~3

0’)
Co

rs
e

B1
06

T1
66

T1
72

T1
86

B1
90

5.5
5z

7.4
5v

11
.45

v
18
.15

v
19
.05

v

pe
r /
 to

 B
EL

LA
GI
O

(te
m
po

 d
i p

er
co

rre
nz
a 
/ j
ou

rn
ey
 ti
m
e 
~1

5’)
Co

rs
e

T1
07

B1
75

T1
69

B1
77

T1
71

B1
79

T1
73

T1
75

B1
83

B1
29

T1
79

B1
85

T1
81

B1
87

B1
89

B1
91

T1
89

8.
00

8.5
0x

9.2
5x

10
.10

x
10
.55

x
11
.30

x
12

.2
0

13
.1
5

14
.1
5

14
.30

x
15
.00

x
15
.30

x
16
.20

x
16
.50

x
18
.10

x
20

.0
0
20
.25

x
Co

rs
e

pe
r /
 to

 V
AR

EN
NA

(te
m
po

 d
i p

er
co

rre
nz
a 
/ j
ou

rn
ey
 ti
m
e 
~1

5’)
Co

rs
e

B1
07

B1
09

B1
11

B1
73

B1
13

B1
75

B1
15

T1
69

B1
17

B1
77

B1
19

T1
71

B1
79

B1
21

B1
23

B1
25

B1
75

6.
30

7.
10

7.
50

8.
10

8.
30

8.
50

9.
10

9.
25

9.
50

10
.1
0

10
.3
0

10
.5
5

11
.3
0

11
.5
0

12
.3
0

13
.1
0

13
.15

v
Co

rs
e

B1
27

B1
29

T1
79

B1
85

B1
31

T1
81

B1
33

B1
87

B1
35

B1
37

B1
89

B1
39

T1
87

T1
89

13
.5
0

14
.3
0

15
.0
0

15
.3
0

15
.5
5

16
.2
0

16
.3
5

16
.5
0

17
.1
5

17
.5
5

18
.1
0

18
.3
5

19
.1
0

20
.2
5

pe
r /
 to

 C
AD

EN
AB

BI
A

(te
m
po

 d
i p

er
co

rre
nz
a 
/ j
ou

rn
ey
 ti
m
e 
~1

0’)
Co

rs
e

B1
01

B1
03

B1
05

T1
03

T1
63

T1
05

T1
65

T1
07

T1
09

T1
11

T1
13

T1
15

T1
17

T1
19

T1
71

T1
21

T1
23

4.
50

5.
15

5.
40

6.
40

6.
55

7.
10

7.
30

8.
15

8.
45

9.
15

9.
45

10
.1
5

10
.4
5

11
.1
5

11
.3
0

12
.1
5

12
.4
5

Co
rs
e

T1
25

T1
27

T1
29

T1
31

T1
33

T1
35

T1
37

T1
39

T1
81

T1
41

T1
83

T1
43

T1
85

T1
45

T1
47

B1
89

T1
49

13
.1
5

13
.4
5

14
.1
5

14
.4
5

15
.1
5

15
.4
5

16
.1
5

16
.4
0

17
.0
0

17
.1
0

17
.3
0

17
.4
0

18
.0
0

18
.1
0

18
.4
0

18
.5
0

19
.1
0

Co
rs
e

B1
39

B1
41

B1
43

B1
45

T1
91

B1
47

B1
49

B1
51

B1
53

B1
55

19
.5
0

20
.2
0

20
.5
0

21
.2
5

21
.4
5

21
.5
5

22
.2
5

22
.5
5

23
.2
5

23
.5
5

pe
r /
 to

 M
EN

AG
GI
O

(te
m
po

 d
i p

er
co

rre
nz
a 
/ j
ou

rn
ey
 ti
m
e 
~1

5’)
Co

rs
e

B1
06

B1
72

T1
06

T1
68

B1
76

T1
70

B1
78

T1
72

T1
74

B1
82

T1
78

B1
84

B1
30

T1
80

B1
86

B1
88

T1
86

6.1
0

7.2
0x

7.4
0

8.4
0x

9.3
0x

10
.05

x
10
.50

x
12
.00

12
.40

x
13
.25

x
14
.20

x
14
.40

x
15
.10

x
15
.40

x
16
.10

x
17
.25

x
18
.30

x
Co

rs
e

B1
90

19
.20

x

pe
r /
 to

 V
AR

EN
NA

(te
m
po

 d
i p

er
co

rre
nz
a 
/ j
ou

rn
ey
 ti
m
e 
~1

5’)
Co

rs
e

B1
06

B1
70

B1
72

T1
66

T1
68

B1
76

T1
70

B1
78

T1
72

T1
74

B1
82

T1
76

T1
78

B1
84

B1
30

T1
80

B1
86

6.1
0y

6.
45

7.
20

8.
00

8.
40

9.
30

10
.0
5

10
.5
0

12
.1
0

12
.4
0

13
.2
5

13
.4
0

14
.2
0

14
.4
0

15
.1
0

15
.4
0

16
.1
0

Co
rs
e

B1
88

T1
86

B1
90

T1
90

17
.2
5

18
.3
0

19
.2
0

21
.0
5

pe
r /
 to

 M
EN

AG
GI
O

(te
m
po

 d
i p

er
co

rre
nz
a 
/ j
ou

rn
ey
 ti
m
e 
~1

5’)
Co

rs
e

B1
08

B1
10

B1
72

B1
12

B1
74

B1
14

T1
68

B1
16

B1
76

B1
18

T1
70

B1
20

B1
78

B1
22

B1
24

T1
74

B1
26

6.
50

7.
30

7.
45

8.
10

8.
30

8.
50

9.
05

9.
30

9.
50

10
.1
0

10
.2
5

10
.5
0

11
.1
0

12
.1
0

12
.5
0

13
.0
0

13
.3
0

Co
rs
e

B1
82

B1
28

T1
78

B1
84

B1
30

T1
80

B1
32

B1
86

B1
34

B1
36

B1
88

B1
38

T1
86

B1
90

T1
88

13
.5
0

14
.1
0

14
.4
0

15
.0
0

15
.3
0

16
.0
0

16
.1
5

16
.3
0

16
.5
5

17
.3
5

17
.5
0

18
.1
5

18
.5
0

19
.4
0

20
.0
5

pe
r /
 to

 B
EL

LA
GI
O

(te
m
po

 d
i p

er
co

rre
nz
a 
/ j
ou

rn
ey
 ti
m
e 
~1

5’)
Co

rs
e

B1
71

T1
67

B1
75

T1
69

B1
77

T1
71

B1
79

B1
81

T1
77

B1
29

T1
79

B1
85

T1
81

B1
87

B1
89

B1
39

B1
90

7.
00

8.
20

9.
10

9.
45

10
.3
0

11
.1
0

11
.5
0

13
.0
5

14
.0
0

14
.5
0

15
.2
0

15
.5
0

16
.4
0

17
.0
5

18
.3
0

19
.3
0

19
.40

y
Co

rs
e

T1
89

T1
91

20
.4
5

21
.2
5

pe
r /
 to

 C
AD

EN
AB

BI
A

(te
m
po

 d
i p

er
co

rre
nz
a 
/ j
ou

rn
ey
 ti
m
e 
~3

0’)
Co

rs
e

T1
71

T1
81

B1
89

T1
91

11
.10

v
16
.40

v
18
.30

v
21
.25

u

PARTENZE DA
DEPARTURES FROM

CADENABBIA

PARTENZE DA
DEPARTURES FROM

MENAGGIO

PARTENZE DA
DEPARTURES FROM

BELLAGIO

PARTENZE DA
DEPARTURES FROM

VARENNA
(Q
ua

dr
o 
5)  

 
  

 
 

 
 

 
  

 
 

 
  

 
 

FE
RI
AL

I -
 W

EE
KD

AY
S

Rear_TR_I2021V:P201x Rear  05/11/2021  11:48  Pagina 1


